
SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

B.Ed. I SEMESTER, January 2022  

Batch: 2021-23 

Calendar of events  
Sl.No. Activity Date 

1.  Commencement of 1st Semester B.Ed. Classes 24-01-2022 

2.  National Voters’ Day (online) 25-01-2022 

3.  Special Lecture on Aesthetics of Online Learning by Dr. Sindhu.V 25-01-2022 

4.  Celebration of Republic Day 26-01-2022 

5.  Induction Programme for 1st semester students by Dr. LKR 27-01-2022 

6.  Observance of International Day of Women’s Health 12-02-2022 

7.  Inauguration of the B.Ed. course/ Inauguration of clubs and 

committees 

14-02-2022 

8.  World Computer Day 15-02-2022 

9.  Orientation on Energy conservation Practices 15-02-2022 

10.  Formation of student association/election 19-02-2022 

11.  Cultural Fest 21-02-2022 

12.  Talents’ Day 23-02-2022 

13.  Paper wise allotment of practical activity 09-02-2022 

14.  National Science Day (Science Fest) Chief Guest Dr. Anand RGIT 28-02-2022  

15.  Paper wise allotment of seminar topics 10-02-2022 

16.  Celebration of International Women’s Day Chief Guest-Mrs. 

Bhagyavathi, Alumni 

08-03-2022 

17.  Observance of Pi Day by Mathematics club 14-03-2022 

18.  World Human Rights Day (Morning) 21-03-2022 

19.  Orientation about Edu skill Elevate Programme (Afternoon) 21-03-2022 

20.  World Water Day 22-03-2022 

21.  Observance of Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 14-04-2022 

22.  World Earth Day 22-04-2022 

23.  Orientation on Connect and Rise: Community Restoration Services 

(Afternoon) 

22-04-2022 

24.  Mother’s Day 09-05-2022 

25.  Local Visits 21-03-2022 

26.  Guest lecture 24-03-2022 

27.  Internal test 09-05-2022 to 13-05-2022 

28.  Seminar presentation  21-05-2022 to 26-05-2022 

29.  Last date for the submission of Internal assignments by the students 27-05-2022 

30.  Last date for the submission of Internal assessment to the 

University 

Before Theory 

Examination 

31.  Last working day of 1st semester 28-05-2022 

32.  Faculty Development Programme- In-house Seminar 30-06-2022 

33.  Commencement of I semester B, Ed., Theory Examination 09-06-2022  

34.  Commencement of Valuation work of 1st semester examination 23-06-2022 

35.  Commencement of II Semester B.Ed. Classes 04-07-2022 
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SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B.Ed. II SEMESTER 

Add on Course on Communication Skills Add on Course On ICT Enabled Skills 
Commencement of B.Ed. Il Semester Classes Induction Programme on II Semester by Dr. LKR Local Visit to Agastya foundation (Science Centre) Method wise Induction programme 

June/July 2022 
Calendar of events (Batch 2021-23) Name of the Events 

Paper wise allotment of assignments Orientation on Reflective journal for the second 
semester 

(by teachers) 

Content enrichment programme 
Communication skills-Orientation, Demonstration 

NAAC Accreditition process for College of 
Education (PACE), INSIGHT-15 days' workshop 
attended by Dr.LKR, Dr.VS and Dr.JS 
Practice of Communication skills by students 
Observance of Kargil Vijay Divas at College 
Orientation on Pre-internship programme by 
Dr.LKR 
Teaching skills: Skill wise orientation & 

demonstration 

Workshop on episode writing (Method wise) 
Quit India Movement Day (Kranti Diwas) 
Practice on Teaching skills by students 
Azadi ka Amrith Mahotsava Activities at College. 
Online quiz, Essay Writing, Patriotic songs. 

Amrutha Bharathige Kannadadharathi Program 

from Kannada Nudi Vedike 

Celebration of Independence Day 

lesson 

Local Visit of Lal Bagh Flowver Show 
Orientation on Simulated lessons with the 

Integration of skills by Dr. LKR 
Orientation on observation of demonstration/Video 

Demonstration on Integration of teaching skills by 

Teacher educators 

30-05-2022 to 04-06-2022 

04-07-2022 to 09-07-2022 

11-07-2022 

11-07-2022 

16-07-2022 

18-07-2022 (Morning) 
18-07-2022 (Morning) 
18-07-2022 (Afternoon) 

18-07-2022 to 19-07-2022 

20-07-2022 

Date 

20-07-2022 to 04-08-2022 

25-07-2022 to 27-07-2022 
26-07-2022 

01-08-2022 

01-08-2022 (From 
Afternoon) to 03-08-2022 
04-08-2022 to 06-08-2022 

08-08-2022 
10-08-2022 to 17-08-2022 

12-08-2022 to 1 5-08-2022 

13-08-2022 

15-08-2022 
16-08-2022 

18-08-2022 (Morning) 

18-08-2022 (Afternoon) 

19-08-2022 
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Workshop on Lesson plan writing (Method wise) with integration of skills. 
Practice of lessons with integration of lessons in a simulated condition by students. 

Practice of ICT mediation lesson by students 
Workshop on lesson plan writing (Method-wise) Attended Teachers' Day program organized at 
Bengaluru City University (Dr. Radhakrishnan's birth day) 

Orientation and demonstration on ICT mediation by 26-08-2022 teacher educators 

Celebration of Teacher's Day at college 
World Ozone Day 
Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 
Practice of Teaching skills by students 
Practice of ICT Mediated lesson by students 
World students Day (Dr. APJ Abdul kalam's birth 
day) 
Last date for the submission of assignments by the 
students 

Koti Khanta Gayana program at College (BCU) 
Community Living Camp at Annie Besant Park, 

Doddaballapura. 
Internal test 
Celebration of Kannada Rajyotsava 

II semester B.Ed. to University 

Last working day of Il semester 
Commencement of II Semester B.Ed. Theory 

Examination 

20-08-2022 

Commencement of Valuation work ofB.Ed. II 

semester. 

22-08-2022 to 25-08-2022 

R 

27-08-2022 to 30-08-2022 
01-09-2022 to 03-09-2022 
05-09-2022 

06-09-2022 

16-09-2022 
02-10-2022 
10-10-2022 to 15-10-2022 

14-10-2022 to l5-10-2022 

Last date to submit the Internal assessment marks of As per University 

15-10-2022 

28-10-2022 

28-10-2022 
29-10-2022 to 31-10-2022 

04-11-2022 to 05-11-2022 
10-1|-2022 

Notification 
14-11-2022 

18-11-2022 

28-11-2022 

sanjdy 

Principal 
jay Gandhl College of Education 

C Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal, 

T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 03: 
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SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION III Semester Calendar of Events Batch 20Zl 

Commencement of B.Ed. III Semester Classes Induction progranme of 3d semester Orientation on Assignments and Assignment allotment Orientation cum workshop on lesson plan writing Celebration of"World Health Day" 

Name of the Events 

Orientation on lesson observation 
First round demonstration based on evaluatory approach lesson plan 

Educational Tour 

Teaching practice in simulated condition 
Orientation on Achievement test 
Orientation on conducting "Action Research" 
Commencement of regular teaching practice 
Conducting Unit Tests 

Conducting Action Research 

Submission of Assignment on Unit Test 
National Youth Day 
Submission of Action Research Report 

Second round demonstration based on 5E Model lesson plan 

Conducting Co-scholastic activity 

Thanks giving event in schools 

Submission of scholastic activity report 

Criticism lessons 

National Voters Day 
Republic Day celebration 

Orientation cum workshop on innovative lessons 

Martyrs Day 

Practice of lnnovative lessons in simulated condition 

Submission of Innovative lesson plan 

Second round lessons in Simulated condition 

Submission of unit design 

Submission of Lesson plans and observation books 

Organization of Teaching Learning Material exhibition 

Date 

01.12.2022 
02.12.2022 

05.12.2022 
06.12.2022 
07.12.2022 

07.12.2022 

09.12.2022 

11.12.2022 to 
13.12.2022 

12.12.2022 to 

15.12.2022 

16.12.2022 

17.12.2022 

19.12.2022 

2.01.2023 to 6.01.2023 

9.01.2023 to 
13.01.2023 

7.01.2023 

12.01.2023 

14.01.2023 

14.01.2023 

16.01.2023 to 

20.01.2023 

21.01.2023 

21.01.2023 
23.01.2023 to 

27.01.2023 

25.01.2023 

26.01.2023 

28.01.2023 
30.01.2023 

30.01.2023 to 
03.02.2023 

04.02.2023 

04.02.2023 to 
8.02.2023 

06.02.2023 
10.02.2023 

L.02.2023 
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Submission of Assignments/ records National Womens Day 
Guest lecture 
National Science Day 
Local visit 

International Womens Dav 
Pi Day 

Internal test 

Submission of internal marks to incharge 
Submission of Internal Marks to University 
Preparatory examination 
World Health Day 
Last working day 
3rd semester Theory examination 

13.02.2023 
13.02.2023 

22.02.2023 
28.02.2023 

07.03.2023 

08.03.2023 
|4.03.2023 

27.03.2023 & 
28.03.2023 

31.03.2023 
As per the BCU 

Notification 
6.04.2023 & 7.04.2023 

07.04.2023 

10.04.2023 

18.04.2023 

Principal 
Sanjay Gandhi College of Educatior 

RGC Campus, Cholanag3r, Heb' 

RT Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032 
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Commencement of 4" semester classes Orientation about 4th semester 

SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-23 FOURTH SEMESTER 

Orientation of Post internship activities Orientation about practical examination Local visit to Venkatappa Art Gallery, British Council Library/ RIE Superannuation felicitation of Mr. Srinivasa Thiwary and Mrs. Sushma BCU practical examination for IV semester 

Practical examination for IV semester students 

Name of the Event 

Independence Day celebration 
10. Post internship activities for IV semester 

11. Orientation on reflective journal for IV semester activities 

social welfare 
12. Orientation on Post internship activity-3 Community based project of 

13. Group wise Community based project in the field 

14. Orientation on Post internship activity-5:Text book review 

15. Orientation on Post internship activity-4: Visiting residential 

school/Mentally challenged school/special schools 

16. Two days visit to residential school/Mentally challenged school/special 

schools 

20. Gandhi Jayanti 

Local visit to Chandrashekar Institute of Speech and 

Hearing. 

17. Teacher's Day celebration 
18. Internal test 

23. Viva voce 

19. Seminar presentation 

Visit to Depika Special School. 

School for Blinds, Yelahanka 

21. Last date for the submission of Internal Assignnments by the students 

Last date for the submission of Internal assessment by the teacher 

educators 

Date 

26-06-2023 

26-06-2023 
29-06-2023 

17-07-2023 

18-07-2023 

31-07-2023 

24-07-2023 to 

24-08-2023 

24-07-2023 to 
01-08-2023 

15-08-2023 

28-08-2023 to 
29-09-2023 

28-08-2023 
29-08-2023 

30-08-2023 to 

01-09-2023 
02-09-2023 

06-09-2023 

07-09-2023 to 
08-09-2023 

05-09-2023 
25-09-2023 to 
26-09-2023 
27-09-2023 to 
29-09-2023 
02-10-2023 
|3-10-2023 
16-10-2023 

16-10-2023 



Campus placement 

Valedictory function 
Last date for the submission of Internal assessment to the university 

27. Last working day for IV semester 
28. In-house seminar 
29. Faculty development programme 

30. Commencenment of IV semester B.Ed. theory examination 
31. Commencement of Valuation work of IV semester B.Ed. Theory 

examination 

17-10-2023 

21-10-2023 

Before the 
commencenient 

of Theory 
Examination 

21-10-2023 

25-10-2023 

26-10-2023 
(Afternoon) 

26-10-2023 

06-11-2023 

Principa! of Educatiot: 
Cholang 

Sanjay Gandhi College 
RGC Campus, 

RT Nagar (Post), Dangalore-560 032 
2gar, Hebbal, 


