## SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B.Ed. I SEMESTER, January 2022 Batch: 2021-23

## Calendar of events

Sl.No.	Activity	Date
1.	Commencement of 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester B.Ed. Classes	24-01-2022
2.	National Voters' Day (online)	25-01-2022
3.	Special Lecture on Aesthetics of Online Learning by Dr. Sindhu.V	25-01-2022
4.	Celebration of Republic Day	26-01-2022
5.	Induction Programme for 1 <sup>st</sup> semester students by Dr. LKR	27-01-2022
6.	Observance of International Day of Women's Health	12-02-2022
7.	Inauguration of the B.Ed. course/ Inauguration of clubs and	14-02-2022
	committees	
8.	World Computer Day	15-02-2022
9.	Orientation on Energy conservation Practices	15-02-2022
10.	Formation of student association/election	19-02-2022
11.	Cultural Fest	21-02-2022
12.	Talents' Day	23-02-2022
13.	Paper wise allotment of practical activity	09-02-2022
14.	National Science Day (Science Fest) Chief Guest Dr. Anand RGIT	28-02-2022
15.	Paper wise allotment of seminar topics	10-02-2022
16.	Celebration of International Women's Day Chief Guest-Mrs.	08-03-2022
	Bhagyavathi, Alumni	
17.	Observance of Pi Day by Mathematics club	14-03-2022
18.	World Human Rights Day (Morning)	21-03-2022
19.	Orientation about Edu skill Elevate Programme (Afternoon)	21-03-2022
20.	World Water Day	22-03-2022
21.	Observance of Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi	14-04-2022
22.	World Earth Day	22-04-2022
23.	Orientation on Connect and Rise: Community Restoration Services (Afternoon)	22-04-2022
24.	Mother's Day	09-05-2022
25.	Local Visits	21-03-2022
26.	Guest lecture	24-03-2022
27.	Internal test	09-05-2022 to 13-05-2022
28.	Seminar presentation	21-05-2022 to 26-05-2022
29.	Last date for the submission of Internal assignments by the students	27-05-2022
30.	Last date for the submission of Internal assessment to the	Before Theory
	University	Examination
31.	Last working day of 1 <sup>st</sup> semester	28-05-2022
32.	Faculty Development Programme- In-house Seminar	30-06-2022
33.	Commencement of I semester B, Ed., Theory Examination	09-06-2022
34.	Commencement of Valuation work of 1 <sup>st</sup> semester examination	23-06-2022
35.	Commencement of II Semester B.Ed. Classes	04-07-2022

Sanjay Gandhi College of Education RGC Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal, R T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032

## SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B.Ed. II SEMESTER June/July 2022 Calendar of events (Batch 2021-23)

and the second s

----

SI.No	o. Calendar of events (Batch 2021-23)		
1.	Add on Course of the Events	Date	
2.	Add on Course on Communication Skills	30-05-2022 to 04-06-2022	
3.	The off Course On ICT Enabled Statu	04-07-2022 to 09-07-2022	
4.	Commencement of B Ed. II Semaster Cl.	11-07-2022	
5.	induction Programme on II Semaster by D. LKD	11-07-2022	
6.	Fish to Agastva toundation (Science Control)	16-07-2022	
7.	and wise induction programme	18-07-2022 (Morning)	
	raper wise allotment of assignments	18-07-2022 (Morning)	
8.	Orientation on Reflective journal for the second	18-07-2022 (Afternoon)	
	schlester		
9.	Content enrichment programme	18-07-2022 to 19-07-2022	
10.	Communication skills-Orientation, Demonstration	20-07-2022	
	(by teachers)	20 07 2022	
11.	NAAC Accreditition process for College of	20-07-2022 to 04-08-2022	
	Education (PACE), INSIGHT-15 days' workshop	20 07 2022 10 01 00 2022	
	attended by Dr.LKR, Dr.VS and Dr.JS		
12.	Practice of Communication skills by students	25-07-2022 to 27-07-2022	
13.	Observance of Kargil Vijay Divas at College	26-07-2022	
14.	Orientation on Pre-internship programme by	01-08-2022	
	Dr.LKR		
15.	Teaching skills: Skill wise orientation &	01-08-2022 (From	
	demonstration	Afternoon) to 03-08-2022	
16.	Workshop on episode writing (Method wise)	04-08-2022 to 06-08-2022	
17.	Quit India Movement Day (Kranti Diwas)	08-08-2022	
18.	Practice on Teaching skills by students	10-08-2022 to 17-08-2022	
	Azadi ka Amrith Mahotsava Activities at College.	12-08-2022 to 15-08-2022	
19.	Online quiz, Essay Writing, Patriotic songs.	12 00 2022 10 10 00 2022	
20	Amrutha Bharathige Kannadadharathi Program	13-08-2022	
20.	from Kannada Nudi Vedike		
	Celebration of Independence Day	15-08-2022	
21.	Local Visit of Lal Bagh Flower Show	16-08-2022	
22.	Orientation on Simulated lessons with the	18-08-2022 (Morning)	
23.	Orientation on Simulated ressons with the	ro-oo-2022 (wronning)	
	Integration of skills by Dr. LKR Orientation on observation of demonstration/Video	18-08-2022 (Afternoon)	
		10-00-2022 (Alternoon)	
	lesson	19-08-2022	
25.	Demonstration on integ	19-06-2022	
	Teacher educators		



1		
26.	Workshop on Lesson al	
	Workshop on Lesson plan writing (Method wise) with integration of skills.	20-08-2022
27.		
	Practice of lessons with integration of lessons in a simulated condition by students.	22-08-2022 to 25-08-2022
28.	- Condition by Suidante	
	Orientation and demonstration on ICT mediation by teacher educators	26-08-2022
29.	cadeators	
30.	Practice of ICT mediation lesson by students	27-08-2022 to 30-08-2022
31.	Workshop on lesson plan writing (Method-wise)	01-09-2022 to 03-09-2022
51.	Attended Teachers' Day program organized at	05-09-2022
	Bengaluru City University (Dr. Radhakrishnan's	
22	birth day)	
32.	Celebration of Teacher's Day at college	06-09-2022
33.	World Ozone Day	16-09-2022
34.	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2022
35.	Practice of Teaching skills by students	10-10-2022 to 15-10-2022
36.	Practice of ICT Mediated lesson by students	14-10-2022 to 15-10-2022
37.	World students Day (Dr. APJ Abdul kalam's birth	15-10-2022
	day)	
38.	Last date for the submission of assignments by the	28-10-2022
	students	
39.	Koti Khanta Gayana program at College (BCU)	28-10-2022
40.	Community Living Camp at Annie Besant Park,	29-10-2022 to 31-10-2022
	Doddaballapura.	
41.	Internal test	04-11-2022 to 05-11-2022
42.	Celebration of Kannada Rajyotsava	10-11-2022
43.	Last date to submit the Internal assessment marks of	As per University
45.	II semester B.Ed. to University	Notification
	Last working day of II semester	14-11-2022
44.	Commencement of II Semester B.Ed. Theory	18-11-2022
45.	T instian	
	Examination Commencement of Valuation work of B.Ed. II	28-11-2022
46.		
	semester.	

un J a

Principal Sanjay Gandhi College of Education RGC Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal, R T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032

## SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION III Semester Calendar of Events Batch 2021-23

Sl. No.	Calendar of Events Batch 2021-	23
1	Name of the Events	Date
2		01.12.2022
3	Induction programme of 3 <sup>rd</sup> semester	
	Assignments is the	02.12.2022
4	Orientation cum workshop on lesson plan writing Celebration of "World Up to P	05.12.2022
	The world Health Day w	06.12.2022
6	Orientation on lesson observation	07.12.2022
7	First round demonstration based on evaluatory approach lesson plan	07.12.2022
1	plan	09.12.2022
8	Educational Tour	11.12.2022 to
		13.12.2022
9	Teaching practice in simulated condition	12.12.2022 to
		15.12.2022
10	Orientation on Achievement test	16.12.2022
11	Orientation on conducting "Action Research"	17.12.2022
12	Commencement of regular teaching practice	19.12.2022
13	Conducting Unit Tests	2.01.2023 to 6.01.2023
		9.01.2023 to
14	Conducting Action Research	13.01.2023
15	Submission of Assignment on Unit Test	7.01.2023
16	National Youth Day	12.01.2023
17	Submission of Action Research Report	14.01.2023
	Second round demonstration based on 5E Model lesson plan	14.01.2023
18		16.01.2023 to
19	Conducting Co-scholastic activity	20.01.2023
	Thanks giving event in schools	21.01.2023
20	Submission of scholastic activity report	21.01.2023
21		23.01.2023 to
22	Criticism lessons	27.01.2023
	National Voters Day	25.01.2023
23		26.01.2023
24	Orientation cum workshop on innovative lessons	28.01.2023
25		30.01.2023
26	Martyrs Day	30.01.2023 to
27	Practice of Innovative lessons in simulated condition	03.02.2023
	Submission of Innovative lesson plan	04.02.2023
28	Submission of finite and	04.02.2023 to
29	Second round lessons in Simulated condition	8.02.2023
		06.02.2023
30	Submission of unit design Submission of Lesson plans and observation books	10.02.2023
31	Submission of Lesson plans and observation Organization of Teaching Learning Material exhibition	11.02.2023

33	Submission of Assignments/ records	
34	National Womens Day	13.02.2023
35	Guest lecture	13.02.2023
36	National Science Day	22.02.2023
37	Local visit	28.02.2023
38	International Womens Day	07.03.2023
39	Pi Day	08.03.2023
10		14.03.2023
40	Internal test	27.03.2023 &
41	Submission of internet	28.03.2023
	Submission of internal marks to incharge	31.03.2023
42	Submission of Internal Marks to University	As per the BCU
12		Notification
43	Preparatory examination	6.04.2023 & 7.04.2023
44	World Health Day	07.04.2023
45	Last working day	10.04.2023
46	3rd semester Theory examination	18.04.2023

unis alla

Principal Sanjay Gandhi College of Education RGC Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal, R T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032





No.	FOURTH SEMESTER	
1.	ommencement of 4 <sup>th</sup> some the Event	Date
	Schendulon about 4" semaster	26-06-2023
3.	Orientation of Post internship activities	26-06-2023
4.	Orientation about numerical activities	29-06-2023
5.	Orientation about practical examination	17-07-2023
6.	Local visit to Venkatappa Art Gallery, British Council Library/ RIE Superannuation felicitation of Mr. Science and	18-07-2023
		31-07-2023
7.	BCU practical examination for IV semester	24-07-2023 to
1		24-08-2023
8.	Practical examination for IV semester students	24-07-2023 to
		01-08-2023
9.	Independence Day celebration	15-08-2023
10.	Post internship activities for IV semester	28-08-2023 to
	I source for I'r sennester	29-09-2023
11.	Orientation on reflective journal for IV semester activities	28-08-2023
12.	Orientation on Post internship activity-3 Community based project of	29-08-2023
12.	social welfare	27-08-2025
13.	Group wise Community based project in the field	30-08-2023 to
		01-09-2023
14.	Orientation on Post internship activity-5 : Text book review	02-09-2023
15.	Orientation on Post internship activity-4: Visiting residential	06-09-2023
15.	ashool/Montally challenged school/special schools	
16.	t is transidential school/Mentally challenged school/special	07-09-2023 to
10.	shaala	08-09-2023
	Local visit to Chandrashekar Institute of Speech and	
	Hearing.	
	<ul> <li>Visit to Depika Special School.</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>School for Blinds, Yelahanka</li> </ul>	
	to a Day selebration	05-09-2023
17		25-09-2023 to
18	5. Internal test	26-09-2023
	). Seminar presentation	27-09-2023 to
19	). Semma presentation	29-09-2023
	0. Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2023
		13-10-2023
	Lise for the submission of internal association of the teacher	16-10-2023
2	2. Last date for the submer	
	3. Viva voce	16-10-2023

	Campus placement	17-10-2023
1	Valedictory function	21-10-2023
6.	Last date for the submission of Internal assessment to the university	Before the commencement of Theory Examination
27.	Last working day for IV semester	21-10-2023
28.	In-house seminar	25-10-2023
29.	Faculty development programme	26-10-2023 (Afternoon)
30.	Commencement of IV semester B.Ed. theory examination	26-10-2023
31.	Commencement of Valuation work of IV semester B.Ed. Theory examination	06-11-2023

un Ð a

Principal Sanjay Gandhi College of Education RGC Campus, Cholanagar, Hebbal, R T Nagar (Post), Bangalore-560 032

